
Agricultural Marketing Service 
Livestock and Seed Program 

Commodity Procurement Staff 

Duane Williams- Chief/Contracting Officer  
Duane.Williams@usda.gov (202) 720-2784 
 
Angela Thomas Assistant Chief 
Angela.Thomas@usda.gov (202) 720-8764 
 
Sue Olson Special Assistant to the Chief 
Sue.Olson@usda.gov Commercial Labs  
 Contractor Monitoring Program 
 
Henri Cooke PCIMS/DEBES 
Henrietta.Cooke@usda.gov (202) 690-0405 
 
Ondray James OSDBU (Small Business) 
Ondray.James@usda.gov 8(a) Program 
 Canned Meat 
 (202) 690-0404 
 
Patricia Lewis Salmon  
Patricia.Lewis2@usda.gov Financial Records 
 Notice of Assignments 
 (202) 720-3815 
 
Terry Lutz Ham, Pork Picnics/Pork Legs 
Terry.Lutz@usda.gov Bison 
 (202) 720-8503 
 
Lauren King Beef 
Lauren.King@usda.gov (202) 690-0407 
 
Thavann Un Tuna/Cooked Products 
Thavann.Un@usda.gov Catfish 
 (202) 720-7059 
 
Danielle Lyons Beef Stew 
Danielle.Lyons@usda.gov (202) 690-3539 
 
Dorothy Borja Secretary 
Dorothy.Borja@usda.gov (202) 720-2068 
 
Endrea White Procurement Clerk 
Endrea.White2@usda.gov (202) 720-3970 
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